FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08-25-1999



101125517

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TOADEMADES ONLY

Pate		nt of Commerce demark Office MARK	
	AUG	1 8	

TO. The Commissioner of Detents and Trademarks, Place	* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please Submission Type	nveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name Other Release From Security Agreement			
Conveying Party Mark	if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name BankAmerica Business Credit,				
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Lim	ted Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name International Bearings, In	ne International Bearings, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 1775 Airways Boulevard				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Memphis	TN 38114			
Individual City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is				
X Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Other Contract of the contract				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Oklahoma				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY #C:481				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

FORM PTO-1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 Domestic Representative Name and	Address Enter for the first Rec	eiving Party only.
Name		
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number (2	02) 457-5210
Name George M. Borababy		
Address (line 1) PATTON BOGGS LLP		
Address (line 2) 2550 M St., N.W.		
	20037	
WasiiIIIgean	20037	
Address (line 4) Enter the total number of pa	ages of the attached conveyance do	cument # 2
including any attachments.		Mark if additional numbers attached
Trademark Application Number(s) O	the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BU	TH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number	(s) Regist	ration Number(s)
	1872246	
L of Deposition		# 1
	al number of properties involved.	
	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40-
	osed X Deposit Account	
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if add	ditional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 500709
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
Statement and Signature		
	belief, the foregoing information is true a	nd correct and any account are authorized, as
attached copy is a true copy of the indicated herein.	e original document. Charges to deposit	
	Thereof My Beabal	9/16/99
George M. Borababy	Signature	Date Signed

Signature

Name of Person Signing

Date Signed

Schedule 1 to Release from Trademark Security Agreement

FEDERAL TRADEMARKS

Trademark

Reg./Serial No.

IBI (& design)

1,872,246

FINS2DAL:63739.1 20992-00014

TRADEMARK REEL: 001947 FRAME: 0073

RELEASE FROM TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Secured Party"), does hereby terminate and release its interest in and to the Trademark Security Agreement entered into by INTERNATIONAL BEARINGS, INC., an Oklahoma corporation, ("Debtor"), whose address is 1775 Airways Boulevard, Memphis, Tennessee 38114, which was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 19, 1998, at reel/frame 1734/0650, and does hereby release any further interest it may have, if any, in the trademarks, service marks and trade dress of Debtor, including any registrations therefor.

Debtor granted to BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., a security interest in the trademarks set forth on Schedule 1 and attached hereto.

SECURED PARTY

	BANKAMERICA BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.
	By: Michael J. Jasaitis Title: Michael J. Jasaitis
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	§ §
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELI	
a Delaware corporation, personate he signed the Release From Transtates that he has read the above	of BankAmerica Business Credit, Inc., ally appeared before me, and being first duly sworn declared that demark Security Agreement in the capacity designated, and further we document, and the statements therein contained are true. January 1999 SWORN TO before me this 6th day of December, 1998.
DEBRA J. KALLAS Commission # 1117465 Notary Public — California	
Los Angeles County My Comm. Expires Nov 18, 2000	Notary Public in and for the State of California
My Commission Expires:	Debra J. Kallas
	Printed Name

FINS2DAL: 63739.1 20992-00014

TRADEMARK REEL: 001947 FRAME: 0074